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Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15
16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30 30 31

LIFE GROUP WEEKS

MSNSP TERM DATES (Peasedown School)
Term 3 Term 4 Term 5 Term 6 Term 1 Term 2
Tues 2nd Jan Mon 19th Feb Mon 15th Apr Mon 3rd Jun Mon 2nd Sept Mon 4th Nov
Fri 9th Feb Thursday 28th Mar Fri 24th May Fri 19th July Fri 25th Oct Fri 20th Dec
Inset Day - 2nd Jan Good Fri - 29th Mar Inset Day - 2nd Sept
Inset Day -3rd Jan Easter Sun - 30th Mar

BANK HOLIDAYS

1st Jan

29th Mar

1st April


6th May

27th May

26th August

25th & 26th December

https://www.calendarpedia.co.uk/

